The Debtor is a transmitting utility as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105(n).	No. of Additional Sheets Presented:	This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Co.	a Filing Officer f de.	от
Return copy or recorded original to:		THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER Date, Time, Number & Filing Officer	<u> </u>	
GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP-		The state of a limit of the state of the sta		
100 RIVERPOINT CORP CTR DR	. STE 375			_
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35243			4	
•			ö	OH
-		·	8	
Pre-paid Acct. #	•	}	Ÿ	0 H 45
Name and Address of Debter	(Last Name First if a Person)	- .	ĕ	₹ <u>17</u>
· ·			Ø,	· 80 出
STEWART, ROY M.			् न्त	· 지도 관련
369 HWY 442			**	- へゅ (季)
STERRETT, AL 35147		}	د.	
			\h	
				器 68
Social Security/Tax ID#_				
A. Name and Address of Debtor (IF ANY)	(Last Name First if a Person)		. =	
STEWART, JANICE M.				
369 HWY 442		}		:
STERRETT, AL 35147				
		1		
	_			
Social Security/Tex ID#				
······································		†		
Additional debtors on attached UCC-E		FILED WITH:		
Name and Address of Secured Party	•	4. Name and Address of Assignee of Secured Party	(I)	ANY)
PARADISE HOMES, INC.		GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP-	AT.ABAMA	
		100 RIVERPOINT CORP CTR DR		
644 DECATUR HIGHWAY		BIRMINGHAM, AL 35243	. 012 374	
GARDENDALE, AL 35071				
Social Security/Tex ID#				
Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E				
The Financing Statement Covers the Following 1	ypes (or items) of Property:	<u> </u>	- .	
1998 CLAYTON HOMES	28 X 60 SERIAL# CS2	001481TN		
(MANUFACTURED HOME) AND INC	LUDING ALL ATTACHMENTS, AP	PURTENANCES AND HOUSEHOLD GOODS OF	3	
		ITED TO THOSE ITEMS SPECIFIED IN		Dadatak Farm
THE PURCHASE AGREEMENT OR R			Back o	Code(s) From if Form That
RELATING TO THE SALE OF THE	HOME, LOCATED ON THE REAL	ESTATE DESCRIBED IN.	Collate	escribes The eral Covered
THE ATTACHED EXHIBIT A. THI			<u>50</u>	a Filing:
HOME AND OTHER ITEMS DESCRI	BED ABOVE, AND NO OTHER PA	RTS OF THE REAL ESTATES	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
DESCRIBED. THIS REMAINS IN				
COUNTY:		1		
				
Check X if covered: Products of Colleteral at	re also covered.			-
This statement is filed without the debtor's signat check X, if so)		7.Complete only when filing with the Judge of Probate:	_	497997
elready subject to a security interest in another jur	isdiction when it was brought into this state.	The initial indebtedness secured by this financing state		70 70.0 7
already subject to a security interest in another just this state.	risdiction when debtor's location changed to	Mortgage tax due (15 per \$100,00 or fraction thereof		
which is proceeds of the original collateral desc perfected.	ribed above in which a security interest is	8. This financing statement covers timber to be cut, countries indexed in the real estate mortgage records (Describe records).	cal estate and if (end is to be cross debtor does not have
ecquired after a change of name, identity or corpo	rate structure of debtor	en interest of record, give name of record owner in Box		
ss to which the filing has lapsed.		Signature(s) of Secured Pa (Required only if filed without debtor's S	rty(ies) ignature - sec Bo	x 6}
OY M. STEWART		DADADTOR HOMBO TWO		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	STEWART A A A	PARADISE HOMES, INC. Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee		
y M Stewnstilly Jack 300	er POA for Summer In	anciel		
() Signature(s) of Debtor(s) ()	ter Postor Grande &	Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee		
Type Name of Individual or Bolington	ACT FOR CHANGE	Type Name of Individual or Business		
	GOFFICERCOPY- ACKNOWLEDGEMENT COPY- SECUREDPARTY(IES) (6) FILE	COPY- DEBTOR(S)	FORM COMMER	CIAL CODE - FORM I

LIMITED POWER OF ATTORNEY

THE UNDERSIG	NED HEREBY APP	OINT GREEN TREE	E FINANCIAL CORP - ALABAMA or its affiliate ("Green Tree")	
es my/our Atto	erney-in-Fact to tak	ce the following act	ctions as though executed by me/us:	OBA I E
- to apply for a	Certificate or Dup	dicate Certificate of	of Title or Ownership on my/our behalf covering the collateral despribed below?	是品
(the "Collaters			농글	
				3000
-to evenute in	my/our hehelf en	mariant Assaraania	Sectivity of a support of a support of the section	-
			n-Fact whatever documents are necessary to effectuate the sale of the	
•	•		'my/our Retail installment Contract and Security Agreement, or Profitiesory Contract") which results in a repossession and sale of the Colleterel securing	n zzg
			Courtable Amilian tearlite to a tebossession and said of the ColleteLeffsechting	SE. 3.3
trie Contract,	applact to the faul	is of the Contract I	and applicable state law governing disposition of the Collateral ; or 💆 🦠 🧘 🥨	ญ่
				प्रति
- retitle the Col	liataral to correct a	iny errors or to insu	sure the proper perfection of Green Tree's security interest in the 🤭	
Colleteral.			;	,
This Limited Po	wer of Attorney ("	'POA") shall not be	e affected by subsequent disability or incapacity of the principal, or by the	
			a waiver of my/our rights under the Contract or applicable state law	
	Contract and the sa		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
CLAYTON HO	MES			u
Ma	enufacturer		Meke / Model	
			ATRIC / MICCOL	
1998	28	60	CS2001481TN	
Yaar	/ Width / Lane	ath	Serial Number	
- · ·		9		
ROY H. STE	WART		JANICE H. STEWART	
Type or P	rint Owner's Nem	•	Type or Print Owner's Name	
10 · vo	0	Λ	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
XYON Y)	<u>Marietta N</u>	- t	Januce M. Stewart	
• •	Signature		1 Signature	
369 HWY 44	2		369 HWY 442	
STERRETT	AL 35147		STERRETT AL 35147	
Permaner	nt Mailing Address	<u> </u>	Permanent Mailing Address	,
	00 1		$\alpha \alpha \prime$	
State of	<u>exapam</u>	<u>a</u>)	State of Clapana,	
County of	Shelby) ee	County of	
	worn before me o		Subscribed and sworn before me on	
-	Y OF MARCH	″ ⊿19.98 .	this 31 Asylof MARCH // 1998	
	1/1/200		THE STATE OF THE S	
	NOTARY PUBLIC		NOTARY PUBLIC	•
MY COMMISSION	_			
			MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:	
MY COMMISSION	ATE OF ALABAMA AT EXPIRES: June 2	LARGE.	TOTAL OF METOSTATO OT LIBERTY AT LARGE. 1 TO	
BONDER THRU NOT	ARY PUBLIC UNDERS	a. 2001. Writers.	THE CONTROL OF A THE PARTY AND	

\$

.